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PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

CPV Status

Verification Type

Latitude

aAhOS00000Ea6rkOAB
R001360957

Personal Loan
RAUSHAN KUMAR

131, shakti
sthal+patahi+Bihar+843113

9625737946
Bihar 842001
No

Local

NO
NA

HIGH SCHOOL
Untraceable
Yes
9625737946

28

Graduate
Aadhar Card
Un-married

No

Salaried - Private
6

Negative
Residential

26.1111077
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27
28
29

30
31

32

33

Longitude
Case Id
Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

2025-07-20
20:05:09

85.3345237
39156
2025-07-21

17:28:19

olof:




34 residence_photo_with_agent

2’ 07-20

26 111113
Pincode :

05:26:35 pm
.83 5231
42001

Patahl 2%, uzaffarpur, Patahln, Bihar ..
8

35 residence_photo_with_inside_household

486M+9V4 Madhubanl Rd, Patahm, Blhar
21-07-2025'05:26: 42p

26.1123771,85. 3373347
Pincode : 8431




36 residence_photo_outside

486M+9V4 Madhubani Rd Patahln, Blhar
21-07-2025'05:27:02 pm

26.1111104,85. 3345265

Pincode : 8431

37 Photo with Agent

Muzaffarpur, Patahln Blhar
05:27:54

10916 85. 3345195
: 842001




\\ \ ’

38 Photo of ID Proof

1, Patahi R uzaffarpu 2 Patahln, Bihar‘.;'.
21-07-2025 05:28:06 pm
8345193

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 21-07-2025 17:28:19

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




