

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Ea6rk0AB
2	Agent Id	R001360957
3	Product	Personal Loan
4	Customer Name	RAUSHAN KUMAR
5	Address	131, shakti sthal+patahi+Bihar+843113
6	Contact Number	9625737946
7	Pincode	Bihar 842001
8	Address Confirmed	No
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	NO
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	NA
12	Landmark	HIGH SCHOOL
13	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9625737946
16	Applicant Age	28
17	Educational Details	Graduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Un-married
20	Husband Wife Working	No
21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
22	Family Member Count	6
23	CPV Status	Negative
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	26.1111077

26	Longitude	85.3345237
27	Case Id	39156
28	Date Of Report	2025-07-21
29	Time Of Report	17:28:19

30	Date of Allocation	2025-07-20
31	Time of Allocation	20:05:09

32	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>1, Patahi Rd, Muzaffarpur, Patahin, Bihar ... 21-07-2025 05:26:08 pm 26.1111135,85.3345234 Pincode : 842001</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

33	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>1, Patahi Rd, Muzaffarpur, Patahin, Bihar ... 21-07-2025 05:26:08 pm 26.1111135,85.3345234 Pincode : 842001</p>
----	--------------------------------	---



34 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



35 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household

36 residence\_photo\_outside



486M+9V4, Madhubani Rd, Patahin, Bihar  
21-07-2025 05:27:02 pm  
26.111104, 85.3345265  
Pincode : 843113

37 Photo with Agent



1, Patahi Rd, Muzaffarpur, Patahin, Bihar ...  
21-07-2025 05:27:54 pm  
26.1110916, 85.3345195  
Pincode : 842001

38	Photo of ID Proof	
----	-------------------	---

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	21-07-2025 17:28:19
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

